Y ear 3 Class Newsletter

Term 3 2023

We hﬂpz that MOM had a lm\/zh‘ Christmas and that the children are
lﬂnkim} ,anuanl to another bu/sq ferm ,FMU HF lots 154: ,Fun 1zamin4!.

We are Luntinuinq OMY tu{ai,c is Stone, Fire and Ice in Term 3.

Here are some 04: the ,eJxLitin,q thinx}/s we will be Le,arnin,q this term.

Tneic
Owur t,opiz /For Term 3 is a continuation mf Stone, Fire and Ice which will /Fini/sh
at the end }o/? this term we will continue 1o have a /Stfﬂan 4:051\1/5 on Jf\i/sbonj a5

well as bzz,cmian qzalﬂqi/st/s! The children will he lﬂokingf ok ,di/?/pzmnt tAHQZ/S

,04: rocks and their uses.

Notices:

3/1/23 First day back at school
13/1/23 Charles Darwin Class Assembly
8/2/23-Parents Evening

10/2/23 Last Dm‘ 1043 Term




Outdoor Lzarninq dates

Date Morning Afternoon
Wednesday 4th January Y3 - Miss Hughes' class Y4 - Miss Kemp's class
Thursday 5th January No outdoor learning No outdoor learning
Wednesday 11th January Y3 - Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville’s class Y4 - Miss Lynn's class
Thursday 12th January Y5 - Miss Pitham’s class Y6 - Ms Bashford’s class
Wednesday 18th January Y3 - Miss Hughes' class Y4 - Miss Kemp's class
Thursday 19th January Y5 - Mr Hathaway-Batt's class Y6 - Mr Jobber’s class
Wednesday 25th January Y3 - Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville’s class Y4 - Miss Lynn’s class
Thursday 26th January Y5 - Miss Gorania’s class Y6 - Mrs Taylor’s class

Wednesday 1st February

Y3 - Miss Hughes' class

Y4 - Miss Kemp’s class

Thursday 2nd February

Y5 - Miss Pitham’s class

Y6 - Ms Bashford’s class

Wednesday 8th February

No outdoor learning

No outdoor learning

Thursday 9th February

No outdoor learning

No outdoor learning




